For each question, four options are given. One of them is the correct answer. 
Make your choice (1, 2, 3 or 4). Write (1, 2, 3 or 4) in the brackets provided. 

All diagrams in this paper are not drawn to scale unless stated otherwise. 

1. Which of the following is four hundred and two thousand and thirty-one?

(1) 42031

(2) 402 031

(3) 4 020 031

(4) 4 002 031

2. Which of the following is the same as 9070 m?

(1) 9 km7 m

(2) 9 km 70 m

{3) 90 km 7 m 

(4) 90 km 70 m

3. The ope�ing hours of a shop are shown below.

Kovan Phone Repair Shop 

Open Daily 

10.15 a.m. to 5 p.m.